
 

 

Administration Contact Information: 
 

Principal Greg.Bergamasco@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

 

Assistant Principal Mollie.Altick@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

 

Assistant Principal Ryan.Sirak@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

 

Secretary Dawn.Wynn@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

 

Athletic Director Jennifer.Harman@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

 

Career Specialist Kendra.Stone@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

 

Maintenance Manager Perry.Clark@stjohns.k12.fl.us 

 

mailto:Greg.Bergamasco@stjohns.k12.fl.us
mailto:Mollie.Altick@stjohns.k12.fl.us
mailto:Ryan.Sirak@stjohns.k12.fl.us
mailto:Dawn.Wynn@stjohns.k12.fl.us
mailto:Jennifer.Harman@stjohns.k12.fl.us
mailto:Kendra.Stone@stjohns.k12.fl.us
mailto:Perry.Clark@stjohns.k12.fl.us

